Crossword

ACROSS

1. All-powerful

5. Casually looked (through)
9. Greed

10. Currency, ..
11. Stadium
12. Private teaching

. tender

13. Unfastens

15. Glossy material

17. Brink

20. Zodiac lion sign

21. Morning condensation
23. Airwaves media

27. Feasted, wined & ...
30. Courageous

32. Flow out (from)

33. Happen

34. Wanderer

35. List (articles)

36. Infant's room

37. Personal savings (4,3)
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. Not deep

. Epidemic

. Praises highly

. Study closely

. Seething

. Great seas

. Most cunning

. Holds back

14. Hangman's rope
16. Viper

17. Video recorder (1,1,1)
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18.
19,
22,
24,
25.
26.
28.
29,
30.
31.

Souped-up car, hot ...
The self

Take recess (of court)
Oscar, ... Award
Tehran native
Looking intently
Flower syrup

Scoff at

Army caps

Guidance



